LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2025 BASEBALL &
SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Game Start Times: 4:45 pm

Location: All home games will be held @ Hairston
First Practice: March 39,25
First Contest March 17, 25

ALL HOME GAMES ARE IN BOLD
Non-Conference

Monday, March 17%,2025: Lincoln @ Hairston (Away)

Thursday, March 20™,2025: Eastern @ Lincoln (Home)
Conference

Monday, March 24" 2025: Lincoln @ Welborn (Away)

Thursday, March 27%,2025: OPEN

Tuesday, April 1% ,2025: BYE

Thursday, April 3", 2025: Allen Jay @ Lincoln (Home)

Tuesday, April 8, 2025: Lincoln @ Ferndale (Away)

Thursday, April 10", 2025: Lincoln @ Southern (Away)

Wednesday, April 23',2025: Lincoln @ Penn-Griffin (Away)

Thursday, April 24™ ,2025: Welborn @ Lincoln (Home)



Monday, April 28", 2025: OPEN

Thursday, May 1°,2025: BYE

Wednesday, May 7%, 2025: Lincoln @ Allen Jay (Away)
Thursday, May 8%, 2025: Lincoln @ Ferndale (Away)
Monday, May 12", 2025: Southern @ Lincoln (Home)

Thursday, May 15",2025: Penn-Griffin @ Lincoln (Home)



